New Non-Fiction August 2025

Author

Aberth, John
Berman, Marc G.
Black, Meg
Burgess, Anika
Cooley, Alexander
Deibert, Ronald J.
Fosty, George
Gladstar, Rosemary
Graham, David A.
Gunnsteinsdottir, H
Hayes, Chris

Hill, John L.
Johnson, Wendy
Kean, Sam

Klein, Ezra
Lambert, Louise
Mclvor, Bruce
Michalski, Claire
Mulvaney, Kieran
Neumann, Linka

Title { Coglou rg
Public
g Library

Bringing Up Beaver
Nature and the Mind
Witchy Stitching
Flashes of Brilliance
Dictating the Agenda
Chasing Shadows
Black ice

The Generosity of Plants

The Project: How Project 2025 is Reshaping ...
Innsaei: heal, revive and reset with Icelandic ...

The Sirens' Call

Acts of Darkness

Kinship Medicine

Dinner With King Tut

Abundance

Wool Sculpting

Indigenous Rights in One Minute

The ADHD Reset

Arctic Passages

Wilderness Knits for the Great Outdoors

Call #

599.37 Abe
155.9 Ber
746.44 Bla
770.9 Bur
320.53 Coo
364.16 Dei
796.962089 Fos
304.2 Gla
320.50973 Gra
153.4 Gun
306.3 Hay
364.971 Hil
155.9 Joh

909 Kea
330.97309 Kle
746 Lam
342.7108 Mcl
616.85 Mic
363.7009113 Mul
746.43 Neu



Pandya, Nidhi
Potter, Madeline
Quaglia, Jordan
Rondeaux, Candace
Roudhan, Shannon
Sand, llse
Seierstad, Asne
Sonstroem, Louisa
Strasser, Bruno J.

Biographies
Carter, Graydon
Duncan, Calvin

El Akkad, Omar
Elmhirst, Sophie
House, Karen E.

Price, Kate
Sheff, David

Mabher, Bill

Your Body Already Knows : Intuitive Ayurveda
The Roma: a travelling history

From Self-Care to We-Care

Putin's Sledgehammer

Stitching Sashiko

Highly Sensitive People in an Insensitive World
The Afghans

The Handsewn Wardrobe

The Mask: a history of breathing bad air
Behind Closed Doors

Messy Cities: why we can't plan everything

When the Going Was Good
The Jailhouse Lawyer

One Day, Everyone Will Have Always Been Against This

A Marriage At Sea
The Man Who Would Be King

This Happened To Me
YOKO : a biography

What This Comedian Said Will Shock You

615.538 Pan
909 Pot
158.1 Qua
947.0864 Ron
746.46 Rou
158.1 San
958.104 Sei
646.4 Son
613 Str
371.829 Beh
307.1 Mes

070.92 Car
340.092 Dun

813 EIA
910.9164 EIm

953.805 Hou

362.76 Pri
700.92 She

818.602 Mah



