New Non-Fiction August 2025

Author	Title Cobourg Public Library	Call #
Aberth, John	Bringing Up Beaver	599.37 Abe
Berman, Marc G.	Nature and the Mind	155.9 Ber
Black, Meg	Witchy Stitching	746.44 Bla
Burgess, Anika	Flashes of Brilliance	770.9 Bur
Cooley, Alexander	Dictating the Agenda	320.53 Coo
Deibert, Ronald J.	Chasing Shadows	364.16 Dei
Fosty, George	Black ice	796.962089 Fos
Gladstar, Rosemary	The Generosity of Plants	304.2 Gla
Graham, David A.	The Project: How Project 2025 is Reshaping	320.50973 Gra
Gunnsteinsdottir, H	Innsaei: heal, revive and reset with Icelandic	153.4 Gun
Hayes, Chris	The Sirens' Call	306.3 Hay
Hill, John L.	Acts of Darkness	364.971 Hil
Johnson, Wendy	Kinship Medicine	155.9 Joh
Kean, Sam	Dinner With King Tut	909 Kea
Klein, Ezra	Abundance	330.97309 Kle
Lambert, Louise	Wool Sculpting	746 Lam
McIvor, Bruce	Indigenous Rights in One Minute	342.7108 McI
Michalski, Claire	The ADHD Reset	616.85 Mic
Mulvaney, Kieran	Arctic Passages	363.7009113 Mul
Neumann, Linka	Wilderness Knits for the Great Outdoors	746.43 Neu

Pandya, Nidhi Potter, Madeline Quaglia, Jordan Rondeaux, Candace Roudhan, Shannon	Your Body Already Knows: Intuitive Ayurveda The Roma: a travelling history From Self-Care to We-Care Putin's Sledgehammer Stitching Sashiko	615.538 Pan 909 Pot 158.1 Qua 947.0864 Ron 746.46 Rou	
Sand, Ilse	Highly Sensitive People in an Insensitive World	158.1 San	
Seierstad, Asne	The Afghans	958.104 Sei	
Sonstroem, Louisa	The Handsewn Wardrobe	646.4 Son	
Strasser, Bruno J.	The Mask: a history of breathing bad air	613 Str	
	Behind Closed Doors	371.829 Beh	
	Messy Cities: why we can't plan everything	307.1 Mes	
Biographies			
Carter, Graydon	When the Going Was Good	070.92 Car	
Duncan, Calvin	The Jailhouse Lawyer	340.092 Dun	
El Akkad, Omar Elmhirst, Sophie	One Day, Everyone Will Have Always Been Against This A Marriage At Sea	813 EIA 910.9164 Elm	
House, Karen E.	The Man Who Would Be King	953.805 Hou	
Price, Kate	This Happened To Me	362.76 Pri	
Sheff, David	YOKO : a biography	700.92 She	
NEWLY DONATED BOOKS!			
Maher, Bill	What This Comedian Said Will Shock You	818.602 Mah	